
No First name Family Name Country Organization E-mail Tel Fax Address
1 Mr Alaechat Naser Arab Syrian Syrian Telecom nalaishat@mail.sy 963 11 6122252 963 11 6121251 STE Building Damascus Syria 
2 Mr Kaheel Hisjam Arab Syrian Syrian Telecom cco_admin@mail.sy 963 11 6122240 963 11 6121240 STE Building Damascus Syria 

3 Mr. Dorji Thinley Bhutan Bhutanese 
Telecom. Ltd. thinley@telecom.net.bt  +975 2 322678  +975 2 324312 Bhutan Telecom. Ltd. Drophen Lam 

2/28, Post Box 134, Thimphu, Bhutan

4 Mr. Tanchin Wangchuk Bhutan

Bhutan 
Information & 
media 
Authority

tandin.wangchuk@gmail.c
om

00 11979 2 
3215061502 975 2 326909

Bhutan Information & media 
Authority
Thimphu Bhutan Post BOX #1072

5 Mr. Bahrin Izam Brunei 
Darussalam

Authority for 
Info-
Communikatio
ns Technology 
Industry of 
Brunei 
Darussalam

Izamryan@aiti.gov.bn 673 2323232 Ext.1211 673 2381265
Block B14, Simpang 32-5, Kampung 
Anggerek Desa, Jln Berakas BB 3713, 
Brunei Darussalam

6 Mr. Osman Mahammad Ali 
Imran

Brunei 
Darussalam

Authority for 
Info-
Communikatio
ns Technology 
Industry of 
Brunei 
Darussalam

ali_imran@aiti.gov.bn 673 2323232  Ext.1248 673 2381265
Block B14, Simpang 32-5, Kampung 
Anggerek Desa, Jln Berakas BB 3713, 
Brunei Darussalam

7 Mr. Liu Chuang China
Ministry of 
Information 
Industry

Liuchuang@mii.gov.cn 86 10 66022856 86 10 66021205
Department of Financial Adjustment 
and Clearing, No.13, West Chang An 
Ave, Beijing 100804, China

8 Mr. Chaudhary Moji Ram India Bharat Sanchat 
Nigam Ltd. mr_chaudhary@bsnl.co.in 0120 2724555 0120 2757722 Office of GMTD Ghaziabad A-23, 

Jaina Tower, Rajmagar, Ghaziabad, 

9 Mr. Karuna Tiwari India Bharat Sanchat 
Nigam Ltd. karuna_raman@banl.co.in  +91 11 23734224  +91 11 23734024 B1305 Statesman House, Barakhamba 

Road, New Delhi

10 Mr. Sahana probodh Kumar India CGM Assam 
Telecom pksahana@gmail.com 91 3612 736438 91 3612 736437

0/0 CGM Assam Telecom, Circle 4th 
Floor, Administrative Building, 
Panbazar, Guwahati-781001, Assam, 
India

11 Mr. Sahib Dayal Saxena India Bharat Sanchat 
Nigam Ltd. sdsaxena@yahoo.com  +91 11 23714141  +91 11 23314141

BSNL Corporate Office Statesman 
House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 
110001 India
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12 Mrs Smita Choudhary India Bharat Sanchat 
Nigam Ltd.

smitachoudhary1994@gm
ail.com  +91 11 23739293  +91 11 23734024 B1305 Statesman House, Barakhamba 

Road, New Delhi

13 Mr Budi Santoso Indonesia DGPT 
Indonesia budi@postel.go.id 62-21-3835893 62-21-3862873 JL.Medan Merdeka Barat No.21 13th 

Floor Jakarta 10110

14 Mr Gunawan Hutagalung Indonesia DGPT 
Indonesia hutagalung@postel.go.id 62-21-3835882 62-21-3862873 JL.Medan Merdeka Barat No.21 13th 

Floor Jakarta 10110

15 Mr. Tomy Hendarto 
Kurniawan Indonesia Indosat, 

Indonesia
tomy.kurniawan@indosat.c
om 62855 1000 141 6221 3848107 JL.Medan Merdeka Barat No.21 13th 

Floor Jakarta 10110

16 Ms. Eriko Hondo Japan KDDI hondo@kddi.com 81 3 6678 3803 81 3 6678 0324 3-10-10 Iidabashi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 
102-8460

17 Mr. Byoung Nam Lee Korea ETRI b.n.lee@etri.re.kr 82 42 860 6636 82 42 860 5404 161 Gajeong-Dong Yuseong-Gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

18 Mr Chai Suk Lim Korea SK Telecom chaser@sktelecom.com 82 2 6100-3737 24th floor STK Tower, Euljiro 2ga, 
Jung-gu, Seoul

19 Mr. Cheung-moon Cho Korea KADO cmcho@kado.or.kr 82-2-3660-2641 82-2-3660-2649 645-11, Deungchon-1 Dong, Gangseo- 
Gu, Seoul, 157-715, Korea

20 Mr. CHUL SOO Kim Korea Inje University charles@cs.inje.ac.kr 82-55-320-3719 82-55-322-3107 607 Obang-Dong, Kimhae, 
KyungNam 621-749, Korea

21 Mr. Dohoon Kim Korea Kyung Hee 
University dyohaan@khu.ac.kr 82-2-961-9411 82-2-961-0515

School of Business Administration, 
Kyung Hee University, Hoegi-dong 1, 
Dongdaemoon-gu, Seoul 130-701

22 Mrs. Enjoo Jo Korea TTA jej@tta.or.kr 81-31-724-0083 82-31-724-0119 267-2 Seohyeon-dong, Bundang-gu, 
Seongnam-city, Gyonggi-do, Korea

23 Miss Hye Jin Park Korea ETRI h.j.park@etri.re.kr 82-42-860-5751    82-42-860-6504 161 Gajeong-Dong, Yusong-gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

24 Mr. Jung ho Lee Korea Hongik 
University sulee@hanmail.net 82-10-6754-0041 72-1, Sangsu-dong, Mapo-gu, Seoul 

Korea

25 Mr. Kishik Park Korea ETRI kipark@etri.re.kr 82-42-860-6600    82-42-860-6504 161 Gajeong-Dong, Yusong-gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

26 Mr. Moon Soo Kim Korea
Hankuk 
University of 
Foreign studies

kms@hufs.ac.kr 82-31-330-4979 82 31 330 4093 130-791, Imun-dong, Dongdaemun-
gu, Seoul Korea

27 Mr. Sang-Woo Lee Korea ETRI woody@etri.re.kr 82-42-860-3848 82-42-860-6504 161 Gajeong-Dong, Yusong-gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

28 Mrs. Sesoon Oh Korea TTA ssoh@tta.or.kr 82-31-724-0085 82-31-724-0119 267-2 Seohyeon-dong, Bundang-gu, 
Seongnam-city, Gyonggi-do, Korea
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29 Miss Sukyoung Shin Korea KADO sus21@kado.or.kr 82-2-3660-2644 82-2-3660-2649 645-11, Deungchon-1 Dong, Gangseo- 
Gu, Seoul, 157-715, Korea

30 Mr Sun-A Kang Korea ETRI sunakang @etri.re.kr +82-42-860-1777 +82-42-860-6504 161 Gajeong-Dong, Yusong-gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

31 Mr Sung-Chul Kang Korea MIC kangsch@mic.go.kr +82-2-710-6550 82 2 710 6559 RRL #1, Wonhyoro-3-ga, Yongsan-
gu, Seoul Korea

32 Mr. Wung Park Korea ETRI wungp@etri.re.kr 82-42-860-4941 82-42-861-5404 161 Gajeong-Dong Yuseong-Gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

33 Mr. YONGSUN Choi Korea ETRI yschoi@inje.ac.kr  82-55-320-3117 82-55-320-3632 607 Obang-dong, Kimhae, 
_KyungNam 621-749, Korea

34 Mr. Youngsic Jeong Korea ETRI jys@etri.re.kr 82 42 860 4930 82 42 860 5404 161 Gajeong-Dong Yuseong-Gu, 
Daejeon, Korea

35 Mr. Somchit Leuangvansay Lao PDR
Lao 
Telecommunic
ations

bns@laotel.com 856 21 215523 856 21 217037 Lane Xang Avenue, 01000 Vientiane, 
Capital, Lao PDR

36 Miss Amiza Zainol Abidin Malaysia Telecom 
Malaysia amiza@tm.com.my 603 22407009 603 79557135

Telecom Malaysia Berhao Level 7 
(South)Menara Tm, 50679 Kuala 
Lumpur, Malaysia

37 Mrs Engku 
Mahamad

Engku 
Norhazimah Malaysia

Ministry 
energy water & 
communication

norhazimeh.mohamed@pa
cket-1.com 603 8996 3811 603 8996 3711

Lot 1-1, Incubator2, Technology Park 
Malaysia, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kukla 
Lumpur, Malaysia

38 Miss Karen Woo Malaysia

Malaysian 
Communicatio
ns and 
multimedia 
commission

karen.woo@cmc.gov.my 603 8688 8223 603 8688 1001

malaysian communications and 
multimedia commission, 63000 
Cyberjava, Selangor Darul ehsan, 
Malaysia

39 Mrs Dorjhand Sarantuya Mongolia

Information 
and 
Communicatio
ns technology 

info@icta.gov.mn 976 11 330781 976 11 330780
P.O. Box 785, Central Post Office, 
Sg.Sukhbaatar-1, Ullaanbaatar-13, 
211213

40 Mr Maitha Jaffar Oman Telecom Reg 
Authority traomam@tra.gov.om 00968 24574300 00968 24565464 POBOX 579 Postal Code 112. 

Ruwiown

41 Mr Mohamed Al Sharji Oman Telecom Reg 
Authority mohammed@tra.gov.om 00968 24574300 00968 24565464 POBOX 579 Postal Code 112. 

Ruwiown

42 Mr. Aasif Inam Pakistan
Pakistan 
Telecommunic
ation Authority

aasif@pta.gov.pk 92 51 9225327 92 51 2878133
Pakistan Telecommunication 
Authority PTA Ho5, F-5/1, Islamabad, 
Pakistan
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43 Mrs. Athena 
Olympia Valerio Philippines

Philippine 
Long Distance 
Telephone 
Company

amvalerio@pldt.com.ph 63 816 8315 63 812 2808

PLDT Carrier Relations and Sales 
Management 9/F MGO Building 
Legaspi corner dela Rosa Sts, Makati 
City, Metro Manila, Philippines 0721

44 Mr. Ahmed Alamansour Saudi Arabia Saudi Telecom amansour@stc.com.sa 966 1 452 9110 966 1 456 8630 P.O Box 87912 Riyadh 11652 
45 Mr. Humoud Alhudaib Saudi Arabia Saudi Telecom Hhudaib@stc.com.sa 966 5 557 9700 966 1 470 0700 P.O Box 242181 Riyadh 11322

46 Mr. Amit Sinha Singapore DBS Bank Ltd amitsinha@dbs.com 65-6878-1865 65-6878-4972 DSB Building Tower One, #38-00, 6 
Shenton Way, Singapore-068809

47 Mr. Joo Young Park Singapore DBS Bank 
Singapore

65-6878-4972 DSB Building Tower One, #38-00, 6 
Shenton Way, Singapore-068809

48 Mr. Richard Hill Switzerland ITU richard.hill@itu.int +41 22 730 5887 +41 22 730 5853 Place des Nations CH-1211 Geneva 

49 Miss Roopa Joshi Switzerland ITU Roopa.Joshi@itu.int 41-22-7306255 41-22-730-6449

Place des nations
1211 Geneva
Switzerland

50 Miss Suwanna Hunsajarupan Thailand

Cat Telecom 
Public 
Company 
Limited

suwanna.h@cattelecom.co
m 66-2-506-3387 66-2-506-4625 99 Chaeng Watthana Rd. Lak Si, 

Bangkok 10210-0298 Thailand

51 Miss Teeraporn Thongneum Thailand

Cat Telecom 
Public 
Company 
Limited

teeraporn.t@cattelecom.co
m 66-2-506-3800 66-2-573-7093 99 Chaeng Watthana Rd. Lak Si, 

Bangkok 10210-0298 Thailand

52 Mr Minh  Son Nguyen Vietnam
Ministry of 
posts and 
Telematic

nmson@mpt.gov.vn 84 4 8 263670 84.4.8228869 Ministry of posts and Telematic


